Fox Hollow Community Council

The Fox Hollow Community Council is made up of three faculty members, one administrator and five parents. Legislation requires that parents be engaged in developing school improvement plans for every school.

The Council Members are:

- > An advisory group
- > Ambassadors for the school
- Advocates for school programs and children

The council meets on a regular basis during the school year. The council members may have involvement in other sub-committees for other programs at the school.

Parents who serve on the council are chosen by election for a two-year term. If you are interested in running for the council or would like to nominate someone else, complete the nomination form and return it to school by Friday, August, 23, 2013. Elections will take place on Friday, August, 30, 2013.

Please call Principal Darrin Johnson at 801-610-8706 with questions

Nomination Form Fox Hollow Community Council

Yes, I would like to nominate myself or someone else to be a part of the Community Council. Please place the following name on the ballot.

Name	
Phone Number	
Address	
This form is due in the Fox Hollow office by August 23,	2013
I am nominating someone other than myself. I have on nomination.	contacted them about this